AR! FLEISCHER
Mendav.Jube 7 105
7:30am.

8:10am.

8:1Sam.

830 am.

%1Sam .

9:30 am. -
10:00 a.m.

11:15am.
(20 min)

11:45am.

12:00 pao.
1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00p.m.

715 pm.

Senior staff

Phone Call w/ Brian R.

Staff mecting

Communications Mtg.
Pre-brief w/ Seott. Claire, Mike
Gaggle

Haircut w/ Rocky

Radio w/ Juan Williams
Forcign Affairs Press Call

dial in on 5-6392,Code 578375
Lunch w/ Soooter I;x’bby

Countesy w/ Aria Finger
{(Valedictorian from
Middlebury)

Mesting w/ Larry Di Rita

Courtesy w/ Dr. El Nakib

Depart Andrews AFB for Dakar, Sencgal

GOVERNMENT
EXHIBIT

50
05 Cr. 394 (ID)

Dan’s Office

WH Mess

Your Ofﬁcge

LL030-13504
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